May 30 2024 (19:06) India Rail Info 1

Palakkad Jn. - MGR Chennai Central SF Express (PT)/22652 - SF - SR
SA/Salem Junction to PER/Perambur
4h 48m - 329 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PGT Palakkad Junction 16:10 1,2 (1 0 24 SR
(Palghat)
2 |PGTN |Palakkad Town (Palghat) |16:20 16:22 2m |1 |1 4 65 |84 |[SR
3 POY  |Pollachi Junction 17:12 17:15 3m (1 |1 58 |62 SR
4 |UDT |Udumalaipettai 17:43 17:45 2m |1 |1 87 |75 (371 |SR
5 |PLNI |Palani 18:12 18:15 3m |1 |1 121 |85 |322 |SR
6 ODC |Oddanchatram 18:33 18:35 2m (1 |1 146 |33 (300 (SR
7 |DG Dindigul Junction 19:35 19:40 5m |1 |1 179 |57 SR
8 KRR Karur Junction 20:58 21:00 2m |1 1 253 149 SR
9 |MONR [Mohanur 21:19 21:20 Tm (2 |1 268 |78 |123 |SR
10 |NMKL |Namakkal 21:34 21:35 m (2 |1 286 |64 |186 |SR
11 |RASP |Rasipuram 21:59 22:00 Tm (1 |1 312 |44 |222 |SR
12 |SA Salem Junction 22:35 22:40 5m |5 |1 338 |82 |280 [SR
13 |MAP |Morappur 23:28 23:30 2m (2 |1 404 |57 |401 [SR
14 |JT) Jolarpettai Junction 00:28 00:30 2m (3 |2 458 |84 400 |SR
15 |GYM |Gudiyattam 01:13 01:15 2m |2 |2 518 |53 |270 |SR
16 |KPD |[Katpadijunction 01:43 01:45 2m |2 |2 543 |76 |215 |SR
17 |AJ) Arakkonam Junction 02:33 02:35 2m (2 |2 604 |70 |85 |[SR
18 |TRL  |Tiruvallur 02:58 03:00 2m |1 |2 631 |77 |47 |SR
19 (PER |Perambur 03:28 03:30 2m |1 |2 667 |9 7 SR
20 |MAS |MGR Chennai Central 04:05 4 |2 673 |- 3 SR

May 30 2024 (19:06) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



